

K.I.S.S Stallions, LLC Kentucky-Indiana Speed Stallions www.KissStallions.com

K.I.S.S. Offspring Ownership Change

Horse Registered Name: _			
Sire:		Dam:	
Copy of Registration Pap	ers Must Accompany	v this Form!	
New Owner's Name:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip Code	-
Phone:	Email:		

A Complete List of Participating Stallions, Enrolled Progeny, Program Guidelines & K.I.S.S. Events can be Found Online at www.KissStallions.com

By making nomination to the K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC Incentive Program, I hereby agree to abide by any and all rules and conditions as set for this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC. All parties (owners and riders) involved in the K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC Incentive Program are responsible for the conditions and fully understanding their content. K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC assumes no liability to those who have not read the conditions and having not read these conditions they are still held to their contents. Please call with any questions or email kissincentivestallions@gmail.com Make Checks Payable to: K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC

Send Completed form with a copy of horse's registration papers from accredited breed association & enrollment fee to:

K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC 2943 North Slab Road Austin, IN 47102 kissincentivestallions@gmail.com www.kissstallions.com

Amy Youngblood, DVM 812-595-0832 Kathy Finn 812-698-9101